
SN EXAM_NAME RollNo EnrollNo NAME fgUnh uke College

1 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592769 2021/8287 VIJENDER SAMOTA fotsaæ leksVk 4404-ANNAPURNA MEDICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE 
(COLLEGE OF NURSING),SIKAR

2 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 334042 2018/8282 PRAVESH PAL MEENA ços'k iky ehuk 4404-ANNAPURNA MEDICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE 
(COLLEGE OF NURSING),SIKAR

3 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 301982 2015/8877 GAYATRI JOSHI xk;=h tks'kh 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

4 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 305035 2014/8745 PUSHKAR REGAR iq"dj jsxj 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

5 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322512 2015/11680 RADHIKA TRIPATHI jkf/kdk f=ikBh 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

6 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592772 2010/N-2333 NEELIMA SWARNAKAR uhfyek Lo.kZdkj 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

7 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592775 2021/12096 TABBSUM KHAN rclqe [kku 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

8 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324011 2015/8870 BABITA CHOUHAN cchrk pkSgku 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

9 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324024 2015/8905 RIJWANA BANO fjtokuk ckuks 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

10 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324025 2015/8907 SANDEEP KUMAR lanhi dqekj 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

11 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324091 2015/9055 JORDAN VIJAI SINGH t‚MZu fot; flag 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

12 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592771 2021/8288 HIMANSHI MATHUR fgeka'kh ekFkqj 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

13 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322592 2015/6541 RASHI CHAUHAN jkf'k pkSgku 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

14 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592770 2021/8289 AARTI KALAL vkjrh dyky 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

15 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 301396 2015/7687 MANISH SHARMA euh"k 'kekZ 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

16 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322717 2015/6722 PRIYANKA KUMAWAT fç;adk dqekor 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

17 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592774 2021/12097 RAGINI SHRIMAL jkfxuh Jhey 4426-Govt. College of Nursing M.B. Govt. 
Hospital,UDAIPUR

18 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 301038 2015/7036 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA yksds'k dqekj ehuk 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

19 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592776 2021/12107 ANESH KUMAR SAINI vus'k dqekj lSuh 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

20 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592777 2012/5424 ANURAG TIWARI vuqjkx frokjh 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

21 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592780 2012/4362 RAJ KUMAR BIJARNIA jkt dqekj fctkjfu;k 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

22 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 321395 2014/9664 SURENDRA KUMAR lqjsaæ dqekj 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

23 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322225 2015/5918 REENA KUMARI TAK jhuk dqekjh Vkd 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

24 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322402 2015/6198 KAVITA dfork 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

25 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324360 2015/9535 RAMNATH jkeukFk 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

26 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324822 2015/10246

RANVEER SINGH 
CHAUDHARY j.kohj flag pkS/kjh 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

27 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 326285 2017/12743 ASHOK CHOUDHARY v'kksd pkS/kjh 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR
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28 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592779 2012/8624 KUM. ANJU BADOLA dqekjh vatw cMksyk 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

29 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 315843 2013/7275 VIRENDRA MAHALA ohjsaæ egkyk 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

30 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 320210 2014/8059 MUKUL PATHAK eqdqy ikBd 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

31 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 323083 2015/7318 ASHISH SHARMA vk'kh"k 'kekZ 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

32 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592778 2007/5741 KAILASH CHAND ATAL dSyk'k pan vVy 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

33 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 314258 2013/4858 VIKRAM SINGH foØe flag 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

34 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 321357 2014/9609 KOMAL JAIN dksey tSu 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

35 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322171 2015/5853 DEEPENDRA SHARMA nhisaæ 'kekZ 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

36 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322396 2015/6190 HARSHIT KUMAR JAIN gf"kZr dqekj tSu 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

37 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 317259 2013/6200 BHERU RAM GURJAR Hks# jke xqtZj 4427-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

38 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 313137 2015/10916 PRIYANKA GURJAR fç;adk xqtZj 4430-INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & 
NURSING EDUCATION,JAIPUR

39 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 321873 2015/5373 NATASHA KAPOOR urk'kk diwj 4430-INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & 
NURSING EDUCATION,JAIPUR

40 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592785 2021/8290 MAHESH TANANI egs'k rukuh 4430-INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & 
NURSING EDUCATION,JAIPUR

41 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 333519 2018/7770 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV —".k dqekj ;kno 4430-INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & 
NURSING EDUCATION,JAIPUR

42 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592783 2010/N-703 FAILEE RAM BAIRWA QSyh jke cSjok 4430-INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & 
NURSING EDUCATION,JAIPUR

43 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592786 2012/8959 VISHNU KUMAR JANGID fo".kq dqekj tkafxM+ 4430-INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & 
NURSING EDUCATION,JAIPUR

44 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 592784 2021/12108

INDARJEET SINGH 
GURJAR baæthr flag xqtZj

4430-INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & 
NURSING EDUCATION,JAIPUR

45 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 314756 2013/5037 POOJA SHARMA iwtk 'kekZ
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

46 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592789 2021/8291 NEELAM SHARMA uhye 'kekZ
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

47 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 303493 2011/7425 VARSHA DAGUR o"kkZ Mkxqj
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

48 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 317811 2013/6858 AJIT SINGH KULHARI vthr flag dqygkjh
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

49 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 318625 2014/5811 MONIKA eksfudk
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

50 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 333888 2018/8127 SHABBO 'kCcks
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

51 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592788 2012/8403 MS. SHIPRA GRACE lqJh f'kçk xzsl
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR
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52 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592792 2014/10305 SHEELA RAWAT 'khyk jkor
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

53 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322319 2015/6069 PINKY SHARMA fiadh 'kekZ
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

54 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 333885 2018/8124 PRIYANKA WILLIAM fç;adk fofy;e
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

55 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592791 2010/N-3060 RAJEEVA MANOHAR jktho euksgj
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

56 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 321216 2014/9404 DHEERAJ SHARMA /khjt 'kekZ
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

57 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324801 2015/10218 SHIVANI f'kokuh
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

58 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 325705 2017/12189 RAVINDRA KUMAR johaæ dqekj
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

59 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 584271 2020/10913 ANUBHAV SHARMA vuqHko 'kekZ
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

60 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592787 2021/8293 ANJANA LASKER vatuk ykLdj
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

61 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592790 2013/9171 PREETI RAJAN çhfr jktu
4434-JAIPUR HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING & 
MEDICAL TRAINING CENTRE,JAIPUR

62 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 319132 2014/6521 MAZID AKHTAR ekthn v[rj 4436-JAISWAL COLLEGE OF B.SC. NURSING,KOTA

63 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 584281 2011/7992 SHALINI GUPTA 'kkfyuh xqIrk 4436-JAISWAL COLLEGE OF B.SC. NURSING,KOTA

64 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592793 2011/6698 ADIL SHAIKH vkfny 'ks[k 4436-JAISWAL COLLEGE OF B.SC. NURSING,KOTA

65 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 333622 2018/7874 TRIPTI UPADHYAN r`fIr mik/;k; 4436-JAISWAL COLLEGE OF B.SC. NURSING,KOTA

66 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322456 2015/6276 SHAHNAWAZ 'kkguokt 4436-JAISWAL COLLEGE OF B.SC. NURSING,KOTA

67 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592795 2021/8294 THEJA SOSSU KURIAN Fkhtk lkslw dqfj;u 4436-JAISWAL COLLEGE OF B.SC. NURSING,KOTA

68 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 302807 2015/10666 BHUPENDRA MAHUR Hkwisaæ ekgqj 4436-JAISWAL COLLEGE OF B.SC. NURSING,KOTA

69 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 304659 2014/6525 MOHAMMED VASID eksgEen okfln 4436-JAISWAL COLLEGE OF B.SC. NURSING,KOTA

70 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592794 2008/7535 PRAMOD KUMAR SHAMRA çeksn dqekj 'kekZ 4436-JAISWAL COLLEGE OF B.SC. NURSING,KOTA

71 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 325717 2017/12202 DEVENDRA KARAR nsosaæ djkM+ 4436-JAISWAL COLLEGE OF B.SC. NURSING,KOTA

72 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 312349 2016/12317 AKANKSHA CHOUDHARY vkdka{kk pkS/kjh 4455-MAI KHADIJA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JODHPUR
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73 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 313767 2015/11549 EZAZ KHAN ,tkt [kku 4455-MAI KHADIJA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JODHPUR

74 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324860 2015/10289 SHIVANGI KABA f'kokaxh dkck 4455-MAI KHADIJA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JODHPUR

75 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592798 2021/8300 PRAMILA çfeyk 4455-MAI KHADIJA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JODHPUR

76 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 312357 2016/12325 GUNJAN TAK xqatu rd 4455-MAI KHADIJA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JODHPUR

77 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592797 2021/8299 JUTHIKA RANI DEY tqfFkdk jkuh Ms 4455-MAI KHADIJA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JODHPUR

78 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592799 2021/8297 SHYAM SUNDER ';ke lqanj 4455-MAI KHADIJA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JODHPUR

79 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592796 2021/8295 BHOORE LAL Hkwjs yky 4455-MAI KHADIJA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JODHPUR

80 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592800 2021/8298 SURAJ SINGH lwjt flag 4455-MAI KHADIJA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JODHPUR

81 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592801 2021/8296 VIKRAM JAITAWAT foØe tSrkor 4455-MAI KHADIJA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JODHPUR

82 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 319878 2014/7572 RAGHAV SHARMA jk?ko 'kekZ 4455-MAI KHADIJA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JODHPUR

83 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592803 2014/8799 AHTESHAM AHMED vgrs'ke vgen 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

84 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592805 2015/7756 ARTI VYAS vkjrh O;kl 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

85 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592806 2017/13555 BHAGYA SHRI SHARMA HkkX; Jh 'kekZ 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

86 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592808 2014/8383 CHHATRAPAL GURJAR N=iky xqtZj 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

87 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592809 2015/5861 HEMANT SAINI gsear lSuh 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

88 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592810 2012/3964 HIMANSHU NAMA fgeka'kq ukek 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

89 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592811 2013/5255 HITESH RAJPOOT fgrs'k jktiwr 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

90 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592813 2015/7421 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA eukst dqekj 'kekZ 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

91 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592814 2011/4360 MUKESH CARPENTER eqds'k dkjisaVj 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

92 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592815 2017/12870 NEELAM uhye 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

93 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592816 2010/N-4373 NIRMALA SHARMA fueZyk 'kekZ 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

94 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592817 2015/7429 PAWAN SHARMA iou 'kekZ 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

95 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592818 2021/12105 PUSHPENDRA SINGH iq"isaæ flag 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

96 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592819 2006/11407 RAJENDRA SONI jktsaæ lksuh 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

97 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592820 2010/N-3270 SATYAPAL YADAV lR;iky ;kno 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

98 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592822 2012/6693

SHUBHAM KUMAR 
SWARNKAR 'kqHke dqekj Lo.kZdj 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

99 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592823 2012/5590 SOHAN LAL SAINI lksgu yky lSuh 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

100 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592826 2014/7536 VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA foey dqekj 'kekZ 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR
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101 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 592804 2012/5933 AJIT SINGH vthr flag 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

102 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 592821 2012/5628 SHIV KANT YADAV f'kodkar ;kno 4469-R.R. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

103 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 584287 2020/7097 MANPREET KAUR euçhr dkSj 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

104 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592827 2010/N-2459 GAJENDER SHARMA xtsaæ 'kekZ 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

105 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592830 2021/8302 MANJU KUMARI eatw dqekjh 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

106 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592836 2010/N-3171 SURENDRA KUMAR lqjsaæ dqekj 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

107 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 300905 2015/11851 SURENDRA BHADU lqjsaæ Hkknw 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

108 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 314970 2013/6378 GAURAV CHAUHAN xkSjo pkSgku 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

109 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 316590 2013/7987 MAHAVEER FARRODA egkohj QjksZnk 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

110 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 321998 2015/5524 FIROZ KHAN fQjkst [kku 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

111 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592828 2012/3545 HARSH SARSWAT g"kZ lkjLor 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

112 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592831 2011/6085 NARESH KUMAR ujs'k dqekj 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

113 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592832 2011/7790 NEHA DEVI THAKUR usgk nsoh Bkdqj 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

114 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592834 2007/7018 SANJOG KUMARI latksx dqekjh 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

115 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 314103 2013/8515 ANIL KUMAR vfuy dqekj 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

116 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 316741 2013/9830 DEVENDRA TUNGARIA nsosaæ rqaxkfj;k 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

117 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 319755 2014/7422 KAPIL SAINI dfiy lSuh 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

118 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592829 2021/8301 KOMAL RANI dksey jkuh 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

119 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592833 2011/5344 PRERANA KUMARI çsj.kk dqekjh 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

120 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 314406 2010/N-3357 YOGENDRA KUMAR ;ksxsaæ dqekj 4482-S.N. COLLEGE OF NURSING (N.C.T.),SRI 
GANGANAGAR

121 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322574 2015/6463 RAHUL JOSHI jkgqy tks'kh 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

122 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592837 2009/22627 ANIL KUMAR vfuy dqekj 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

123 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592840 2010/N-269 PRIYANKA PUROHIT fç;adk iqjksfgr 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

124 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592842 2021/12098 RAJNISH PATHAK jtuh'k ikBd 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

125 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322877 2015/7013 SANGITA laxhrk 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

126 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 334002 2018/8242 NARENDRA CHANGAL ujsaæ pkaxy 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

127 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592841 2021/12099 RAHUL RAJ SINGH jkgqy jkt flag 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR
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128 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592843 2010/N-1390 TEENA DULAWAT Vhuk nqykor 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

129 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 334065 2018/8305 MANJU KUMARI MEGHWAL eatw dqekjh es?koky 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

130 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 334086 2018/8326 TARUN KUMAR DAVE r#.k dqekj Mso 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

131 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 584295 2012/4764 DEVENDRA ROAT nsosaæ jksvkV 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

132 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592846 2021/12100 YASHPAL SINGH RAO ;'kiky flag jko 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

133 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592845 2011/4339 VIRENDRA KUMAR YOGI ohjsaæ dqekj ;ksxh 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

134 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 584297 2011/7730 RAHUL DAVE jkgqy nos 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

135 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 584298 2014/10627 SHAKTI SINGH 'kfä flag 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

136 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 321686 2014/10074 AMIT TAILOR vfer nthZ 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

137 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 326178 2017/12629 KIRAN KANWAR fdj.k daoj 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

138 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 592839 2012/5643 GAJENDER PICHKIYA xtsaæ fipfd;k 4492-SARASWATI COLLEGE OF NURSING,UDAIPUR

139 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 316757 2013/5610 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA v{k; dqekj 'kekZ
4499-SHREE DIGAMBER DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
NURSING,BHARATPUR

140 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 323768 2015/8467 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA fufru dqekj 'kekZ 4499-SHREE DIGAMBER DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
NURSING,BHARATPUR

141 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 316794 2013/5898 AMIT KUMAR vfer dqekj 4499-SHREE DIGAMBER DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
NURSING,BHARATPUR

142 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592850 2021/8304 SANDEEP SHARMA lanhi 'kekZ 4499-SHREE DIGAMBER DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
NURSING,BHARATPUR

143 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592847 2012/6410 KAILASH CHAND SHARMA dSyk'k pan 'kekZ
4499-SHREE DIGAMBER DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
NURSING,BHARATPUR

144 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592848 2009/20639 MANISH KUMAR JAIN euh"k dqekj tSu 4499-SHREE DIGAMBER DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
NURSING,BHARATPUR

145 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592851 2011/8852

VISHNU KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI fo".kq dqekj çtkifr

4499-SHREE DIGAMBER DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
NURSING,BHARATPUR

146 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324149 2015/9204 PANKAJ KUMAR SAINI iadt dqekj lSuh 4499-SHREE DIGAMBER DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
NURSING,BHARATPUR

147 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 584304 2009/20268 SAGAR MAL YADAV lkxj ey ;kno 4499-SHREE DIGAMBER DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
NURSING,BHARATPUR

148 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 592849 2011/4652

RAMESH KUMAR 
SINGATIYA jes'k dqekj flaxfr;k

4499-SHREE DIGAMBER DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
NURSING,BHARATPUR

149 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322189 2015/5879 SHUBHAM SHARMA 'kqHke 'kekZ 4518-TAGORE NURSING COLLEGE,Jaipur

150 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592852 2012/8171 ABDUL MANNAN vCnqy eUuku 4518-TAGORE NURSING COLLEGE,Jaipur

151 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592854 2021/8305 PRIYANKA fç;adk 4518-TAGORE NURSING COLLEGE,Jaipur

152 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 304340 2013/9686 PRIYA KUMARI fç;k dqekjh 4518-TAGORE NURSING COLLEGE,Jaipur

153 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592855 2012/5457 SAIB ALI lSc vyh 4518-TAGORE NURSING COLLEGE,Jaipur
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154 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592856 2011/6393 SHIV KUMAR f'ko dqekj 4518-TAGORE NURSING COLLEGE,Jaipur

155 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592857 2009/20673 SURESH CHAND SAINI lqjs'k pan lSuh 4518-TAGORE NURSING COLLEGE,Jaipur

156 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 317509 2013/6334 ANITA CHOUDHARY vuhrk pkS/kjh 4518-TAGORE NURSING COLLEGE,Jaipur

157 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322436 2015/6237 TEENU VERMA Vhuw oekZ 4518-TAGORE NURSING COLLEGE,Jaipur

158 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 314181 2013/4766 BIMLA KUMARI fceyk dqekjh 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

159 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 318969 2014/6325 VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA fofiu dqekj 'kekZ 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

160 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592867 2010/N-1695 RAVI KUMAR jfo dqekj 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

161 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 319092 2014/6469 JAY KUMAR t; dqekj 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

162 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592859 2012/8664 AMITA CHAUDHARY vferk pkS/kjh 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

163 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592860 2011/6069 ASHISH AGRAWAL vk'kh"k vxzoky 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

164 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592862 2011/5637 HITESH KUMAR fgrs'k dqekj 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

165 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592863 2021/8306 MEENA MATHEW ehuk eSF;w 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

166 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592866 2012/8444 MS. MARSHELENA NICKEY lqJh ek'ksZysuk fudh 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

167 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 325989 2017/12444 KESHAV KUMAR SAIN ds'ko dqekj lSu 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

168 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592858 2012/5108 AJAY BANAFAL vt; cuQy 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

169 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592864 2011/6836 MOHAN SINGH JATAV eksgu flag tkVo 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

170 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592865 2021/8307 MONIKA AGGARWAL eksfudk vxzoky 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

171 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 303360 2012/5655 NARENDA ujsaæ 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

172 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 303360 2012/5655 NARENDRA ujsaæ 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

173 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 314953 2013/5141 SHAHRUKH KHAN 'kkg#[k [kku 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

174 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 317295 2013/6249 YOGESH KUMAR ;ksxs'k dqekj 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

175 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 318128 2013/6130 KARTIK KUMAR SAINI dkfrZd dqekj lSuh 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

176 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 333657 2018/7913 LATIKA TANWAR yfrdk ruoj 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

177 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 312736 2016/12676 MONIKA JAISWAL eksfudk tk;loky 4520-UPCHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

178 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324805 2015/10222 YOGITA ;ksfxrk 4526-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,AJMER

179 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 325979 2017/12434 ALISHA MASIH vyh'kk elhg 4526-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,AJMER

180 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592869 2021/8308 HITENDER KUMAR fgrsaæ dqekj 4526-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,AJMER

181 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 316912 2013/8070 RAKSHA PARASHAR j{kk ikjk'kj 4526-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,AJMER

182 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 321582 2014/9937 SONIYA RAWAT lksfu;k jkor 4526-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,AJMER
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183 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 325488 2017/11978 MALA ekyk 4526-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,AJMER

184 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 313144 2015/10922 SHELLY JORDEN 'ksyh t‚MZu 4526-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,AJMER

185 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592868 2013/9791 BHIKHI KUMARI Hkh[kh dqekjh 4526-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,AJMER

186 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 321046 2014/9176 HEENA SOLANKI ghuk lksyadh 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

187 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592871 2021/8325 ASHOK CHOUDHARY v'kksd pkS/kjh 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

188 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592874 2006/11138 MADHURI CHOUDHARY ek/kqjh pkS/kjh 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

189 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592876 2021/8326 MANOHAR SINGH SEERVI euksgj flag lsohZ 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

190 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592877 2021/8309 OM PRAKASH vkse çdk'k 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

191 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592878 2021/8330 PURNIMA CHOUDHARY iwf.kZek pkS/kjh 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

192 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592875 2021/8329 MANJU SHARMA eatw 'kekZ 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

193 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322875 2015/7011 SAKSHI BHATI lk{kh HkkVh 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

194 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592873 2021/8324 HIMMTA RAM fgEer jke 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

195 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592879 2021/8327 SHABANA BANO 'kckuk ckuks 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

196 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 318185 2013/5425 DEEPIKA BHADRU nhfidk Hkæw 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

197 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 320091 2014/7872 NISHA NATHAWAT fu'kk uFkkor 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

198 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322869 2015/7006 RAJKUMAR jktdqekj 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

199 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592870 2012/10055 ANITA SANKHALA vuhrk lka[kyk 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

200 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592872 2021/8328 HEM BALA CHOUDHARY gse ckyk pkS/kjh 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

201 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592880 2006/11536 SUDESH KUMARI lqns'k dqekjh 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

202 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 301288 2014/7547 SANDEEP DAHIYA lanhi nfg;k 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

203 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 304868 2013/5387 DEVA RAM PARMAR nsok jke ijekj 4528-GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING,JODHPUR

204 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324356 2015/9528 PURNIMA KHATRI iwf.kZek [k=h 4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER

205 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592883 2021/8310 MAHIPAL SINGH JEWALIYA efgiky flag Tokfy;k
4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER

206 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592887 2011/8490 SUMAN KUMARI lqeu dqekjh 4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER

207 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322023 2015/5554 SANDEEP CHAWALA lanhi pkoyk 4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER

208 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592881 2009/19920 DIVESH KUMAR HATILA fnos'k dqekj gfVyk 4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER

209 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592882 2009/23617 DUNGAR RAM JAM Mwaxj jke tke 4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER

210 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592884 2021/8311 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA ujsaæ dqekj ehuk
4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER
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211 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592885 2021/8312 RAJ KUMAR SAINI jkt dqekj lSuh 4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER

212 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 320457 2014/8360 ANURAG SHARMA vuqjkx 'kekZ 4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER

213 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322000 2015/5526 INDU KUMARI banq dqekjh 4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER

214 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592886 2011/9220 RAKESH KUMAR jkds'k dqekj 4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER

215 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592888 2011/8324 SUNITA CHOUDHARY lquhrk pkS/kjh 4529-Govt. College of Nursing, S.P.M.C. & 
A.G.H.,BIKANER

216 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322272 2015/5993 SHIVANI GAUTAM f'kokuh xkSre 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

217 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322668 2015/6637 RAHUL KUMAR MAHAWAR jkgqy dqekj egkoj 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

218 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324452 2015/9654 SULEKHA SINGH lqys[kk flag 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

219 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592890 2021/8313 JAYANT MEENA t;ar ehuk 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

220 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592891 2008/5917 LEKHRAJ BAIRWA ys[kjkt cSjok 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

221 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592894 2012/7365 MS. KRISHNA RATHORE lqJh —".kk jkBkSj 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

222 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 304584 2013/7860 DEEPAK SHARMA nhid 'kekZ 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

223 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 314408 2013/7485 ANANT SHARMA vuar 'kekZ 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

224 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 321848 2015/5310 SHAKUNTALA CHANDEL 'kdqaryk pansy 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

225 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592889 2012/6590 DHANRAJ BAIRWA /kujkt cSjok 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

226 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 300163 2015/5271 ASHISH MEENA vk'kh"k ehuk 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

227 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 300180 2015/5314 SHIVANI SAINI f'kokuh lSuh 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

228 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322265 2015/5972 LALITA BAIRWA yfyrk cSjok 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

229 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322608 2015/6567 HONEY JOSHI guh tks'kh 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

230 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592892 2012/3638 MS. KIRAN YADAV lqJh fdj.k ;kno 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

231 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592893 2012/3639 MS. KOMAL MEHRA lqJh dksey esgjk 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

232 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592896 2007/5539 SUNIL KUMAR MALAV lquhy dqekj ekyo 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

233 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 319322 2014/6808 ASHISH MEHRA vk'kh"k esgjk 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

234 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 300305 2015/5609 DINESH KUMAR MEENA fnus'k dqekj ehuk 4531-GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE,KOTA

235 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324762 2015/10174 VIKASH fodk'k 4547-SONI COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

236 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 318171 2013/6181 TEK CHAND Vsd pkan 4547-SONI COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

237 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592897 2010/N-2906 ASHISH KUMAR JINDAL vk'kh"k dqekj ftany 4547-SONI COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

238 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 301604 2013/11397 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA fodkl dqekj 'kekZ 4547-SONI COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

239 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324745 2015/10147 PRADEEP JAT çnhi tkV 4547-SONI COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR
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240 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 325686 2017/12170 AAMIR KHAN vkfej [kku 4547-SONI COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

241 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 584356 2010/N-3350 SANDEEP KUMAR lanhi dqekj 4547-SONI COLLEGE OF NURSING,JAIPUR

242 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322637 2015/6606 CHETRAPAL GOCHER ps=iky xkspj 4567-SUDHA COLLEGE OF NURSING,KOTA

243 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592898 2012/3623 CHETAN SHARMA psru 'kekZ 4567-SUDHA COLLEGE OF NURSING,KOTA

244 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 316254 2013/10381 MAHESH KUMAR MALI egs'k dqekj ekyh 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

245 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 321631 2014/9996 MITESH KUMAR fers'k dqekj 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

246 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592901 2011/7533

MADHUSUDAN 
CHAKRAVARTI e/kqlwnu pØorhZ 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

247 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592904 2012/8574 MS. RESHMA PARVEEN lqJh js'kek ijohu 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

248 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592914 2021/12103 SWEETY PAKHRANI LohVh i[kjkuh 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

249 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592900 2008/5680

CHANDRA PRAKASH 
SHARMA paæ çdk'k 'kekZ 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

250 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592902 2011/8973 MANISH VED euh"k osn 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

251 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592907 2021/12104 POOJA AGARWAL iwtk vxzoky 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

252 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592909 2011/7767 RAKESH KUMAR jkds'k dqekj 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

253 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592910 2010/N-1101 RAVEENA SUMAN johuk lqeu 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

254 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592915 2006/11127 VIKRAM SINGH foØe flag 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

255 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592903 2021/12102 MEHARBAN SINGH esgjcku flag 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

256 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592908 2011/7306 PRAVIN KUMAR REGAR çoh.k dqekj jsxj 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

257 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592911 2021/12101 SANMATI JAIN lUefr tSu 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

258 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592913 2021/12109 SHALABH JOHORY 'kyHk tksgksjh 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

259 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 304963 2011/5581 KULDEEP RAWAL dqynhi jkoy 4569-JHALAWAR NURSING COLLEGE,JHALAWAR

260 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 301263 2015/7450 VIJAY KUMAR fot; dqekj 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

261 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 315313 2013/7188 DHUNA RAM SAINI /kquk jke lSuh 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

262 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324221 2015/9327 PRIYANKA fç;adk 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

263 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592916 2021/8314 ANITA KUMARI vuhrk dqekjh 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

264 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592918 2010/N-3251 HEMANT KUMAR BAIRWA gsear dqekj cSjok
4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

265 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 300562 2015/6065 NEETU SHARMA uhrw 'kekZ 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR
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266 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 314209 2013/4795 SONU SAINI lksuw lSuh 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

267 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 315877 2012/6753 RAVI MEENA jfo ehuk 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

268 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 320920 2014/8997 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY fç;adk pkS/kjh 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

269 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592917 2011/6372 DEEPAK KUMAR PADIYAR nhid dqekj ikfM;kj
4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

270 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592919 2010/N-864 NEELAM MEENA uhye ehuk 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

271 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592921 2021/8317 SNEHA SOLANKI Lusgk lksyadh 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

272 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 300462 2015/5877 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY larks"k pkS/kjh 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

273 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 301247 2015/7426 NARESH KUMAR MEENA ujs'k dqekj ehuk 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

274 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 301533 2015/11690 ANUJ JOSHI vuqt tks'kh 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

275 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 304997 2014/8289 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA eukst dqekj oekZ 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

276 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 317359 2013/9907 LALIT KUMAR KELA yfyr dqekj dsyk 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

277 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592922 2021/8315 SUNIL YOGI lquhy ;ksxh 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

278 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 317296 2012/8057 YOGESH KUMAR JATAV ;ksxs'k dqekj tkVo 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

279 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 322286 2015/6013 NEHA PAREEK usgk ikjs[k 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

280 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 324954 2015/10470 SHALINI SHARMA 'kkfyuh 'kekZ 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

281 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (MAIN) EXAM. FEB.-2024 592920 2021/8316 POONAM CHOUHAN iwue pkSgku 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

282 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 592923 2011/5031

VAIBHAV SINGH 
MEGHWANSHI oSHko flag es?koa'kh

4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR

283 M.Sc. NURSING FINAL (SUPP.) EXAM. SEP.-2024 594015 2011/6772 SHIKHA KHEDIA f'k[kk [ksfn;k 4576-RUHS COLLEGE OF NURSING 
SCIENCES,JAIPUR
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